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17 July 2024 
 
Subject: FY25 RSA Board Meeting Calendar 
 
RSA Board meetings will occur on the 1st Thursday of the month, starting at 11 AM unless 
otherwise noted. 
 
2024 Meeting Dates 

Date Day Time Location Notes 
Jul 17 Wednesday 11 AM – 1 PM Lillie M. Evans LD  
Aug 1 Thursday 10 AM – 12 PM Fondulac PLD  
Sep 5 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM Danvers TL  
Oct 3 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM Prairie Skies PLD  
Nov 7 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM Dunlap PLD  

 
2025 Meeting Dates 

Date Day Time Location Notes 
Jan 9 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM RSA East Peoria 2nd Week of Month 
Feb 6 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM Warren County PL  
Mar 6 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM Brown County PL  
Apr 3 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM Lillie M. Evans LD  
Jun 5 Thursday 11 AM – 1 PM Carlock PLD  

 


